ADVANCED CONCEPT T-RING SEALS
Using FEA (Finite Element Analysis) and expertise in seal design,
Greene, Tweed has taken the concept behind our renowned AGT®
seal, optimized the design of the elastomer and anti-extrusion rings,
and developed an Advanced Concept T-ring (ACT).
The ACT® ring is designed with converging sides in order to promote
lubrication for reduced friction and wear, with an apex for force
concentration under low-pressure conditions to optimize sealing.

-0
10
ACT® PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
The part numbering system requires the use of the material
designator tables found on the next page. For nonstandard
designs contact GT engineering.
General Part Numbering Examples
Flash Free Part Numbering Examples
*Note: The ID of  the flash free option cannot be less than 0.422 in.
ACT PART NUMBERING SYSTEM (METRIC SEALS)
The part numbering system requires the use of the material
designator tables found on the next page. For nonstandard
designs contact GT engineering.
Part Numbering Examples
Contact your local Greene, Tweed representative for specific
recommendations to suit higher performance requirements.
X X X X X X X– X X X– X
ACT metric
series
3 Digit rod/bore size =
GT code per dimensional
information
First digit defines
radial cross-section
1 = 1,78 mm
2 = 2,62 mm
3 = 3,53 mm
5 = 5,33 mm
7 = 6,99 mm
Elastomer
 compound
designator
00 = Standard
01–49 = Nonstandard
50 = Flash free
51–99 = Nonstandard,
Flash free
Back-up
ring material
designator
1 0 8 1 6 00 03 3
6,3 mm Rod
diameter
maximum
Standard
NBR, Nitrile
 compound
Avalon 44
scarf-cut
backup
ROD PISTON GLAND WIDTH
1 2 Zero back-up gland width
3 4 One back-up gland width
5 6 Two back-up gland width
3 3 X X
0 4 41
Rod
zero backup
gland width
0
Standard
3 2 8 9 6 50 03 3
3,53 mm
Radial
cross-sections
Standard
HNBR,
Hydrogenated
nitrile
 compound
Avalon 89
solid backup
3 8 94
Piston
one back-up
gland width
0
Standard
Gland width
0 = Standard
1–9 = Nonstandard